

Misc. Case No. 40/2024(Act-VIII)

Regd.40/2024

CNR No. WBML01-005170-2024

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,  
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 09

Dt. 11-09-2025

Today is fixed for steps upon the O.P. No. 3. and S.R. of special citation and further order.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner files hazira.

S.R. of O.P. No. 3 and special citation not yet received.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of special citation.

Fix **24-11-2025** for S.R. upon O.P. No. 3 and fresh steps for special citation further order.

Dictd. & corrted.

by me.

District Judge, Malda

District Judge, Malda